Use less - choose best!
Complete the cycle with 100%
post-consumer recycled paperUse less - choose best!
Complete the cycle with 100%
post-consumer recycled paper
Buy green: 10 products
that will make your school
more environmentally friendly

0
7
Our Purchasing Department focuses on what is called "total cost of ownership" (TCO):
E c oSc hool s      Gr een  Pur c has i ng  Gu i de  2007
Infrequent Purchasing Decisions
CA R E TAK I N G  S U P P L I E S
A range of Energy Star rated compact fluorescent light bulbs have just been made
available to caretakers. And since a CFL lasts on average ten years longer than a
standard incandescent lamp, light bulbs move from the list of "frequent" to "infrequent”
purchases — saves time, saves money, protects the environment!
Facility Services is now offering to subsidize the cost of compact fluorescent
bulbs for your school by 100%.
For more information, contact Richard Christie at 416.394.7495.
13W Comp Fluor super mini twist 2pkg (2/pkg) $5.00
Lamp Flour Comp Med Base 65 Watt 5000k Each $32.50
Lamp Fluor Comp 20W  CF20EL/830/MED LL Each $9.00
Lamp Fluor Comp 15W 3000K EL CF15EL/830/MED LL Each $9.00
Lamp Fluor Comp Twin Tb 13W 2700K D CF13DD/826 Each $3.66
Lamp Fluor Compact 13W 2700K S CF13DS/827 Each $2.16
Lamp Fluor Comp Twin Tb 26W 2700K D CF26DD/827 Each $4.52
Lamp Fluor Comp Twin Tube 26W 4100K D CF26DD/841 Each $4.84
Lamp Fluor Compact 5W 2700K S CF5DS/827 Each $2.16
Lamp Fluor Compact 7W 2700K S CF7DS/827 Each $2.16
Lamp Fluor Compact 9W 2700K S CF9DS/827 Each $2.16
Lamp Fluor Comp Twin Tb 18W 4100K D CF18DD/841 Each $4.84
Lamp Fluor Compact 23W 3000K El CF23EL/830/MED (6/case) $54.00
Lamp Fluor Compact 13W 2700K S/E CF13DS/E/827 Each $3.32
Lamp Fluor Compact 13W 4100K S CF13DS/841 Each $2.16
Lamp Fluor Comp Twin Tb 18W 2700K D CF18DD/827 Each $4.52
Lamp Fluor Comp Twin Tb 13W 2700K D/E CF13DD/E/827 Each $5.15
Lamp Fluor Comp Twin Tb 18W 2700K D/E CF18DD/E/841 Each $4.52
Fl Lamp Fluor Comp Twin Tb 26W3500K D CF26DD/835 Each $4.84
Lamp Fluor Comp Twin Tb 26W 2700K D/E CF26DD/E/841 Each $4.84
ORDERING INFORMATION    Paul Wolf Electric  SAP Contract 4600001781
11
Light Bulbs
Compact fluorescent (CFLs)